
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 07 July 2021

M M1/2/3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRENDY TRALEE Last start Masters winner GAR, 11/06/2021, R10, M 1M 1M 5M M1/2P. Midson 466113 22/0231

 2 BIANCA KEEPING Weighted points score WAG, 23/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 1P M1/2R. Sims 478863 26/0309

 3 SAILOR BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 1P M1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/0268

 4 OUR INTEREST Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R10, Y 7Y 7Y 1P M2/2/2R. Walters 493109 18/0254

 5 FULL BARRA Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 5P 1P 2P M2/2/2G. Robertson 489915 7/0249

 6 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3Y 6P M2/2/2R. Wright 489748 17/0192

 7 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P M2/2/2L. Hutton 495050 9/0162

 8 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 8P M2/2/2K. Cheetham 494245 17/0147

 9 TAP OUT AVA Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 4M 1M 2M M2/1/1S. Burgis 487064 9/0142

 10 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2M M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/0200

 11 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 3M M3/1S. Smith 486551 37/0147

 12 DOUBLE COPY Weighted points score MUS, 21/03/2021, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 4M M3/2S. Farley 484854 5/0133

 13 CAEDEN'S CONTROL Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R5, M 5M 6P 7M M3/1S. Farley 491013 11/0129

 14 AUNTY VAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P M3/2R. Bell 488391 6/0120

 15 SHE'S INVICTIVE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 4P M3/2J. Roche 487941 8/0105
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 1 JILL DOO 1 Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 2 SAILOR BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/10268

 3 ROY RIP 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 4Y 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6217

 4 EAGER DOLL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5246

 5 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7237

 6 BOCKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Davis 530647 5/4210

 7 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5191

 8 LITTLE MISS ARIA Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 4Y 5P 8P 4/1/2A. Verhagen 499517 8/788
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 1 ADELE ROBBO 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2246

 2 SHE'S A PEARL Last start winner TEM, 11/06/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2P. Sims 541248 3/2220

 3 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3G. Ball 537867 2/1213

 4 KAPOW 1 Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Smith 539837 2/1211

 5 TUESDAY ROSE Last start winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 5/2H. Hanson 533373 3/2159

 6 RAINBOW JUPITER Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Lockhart 523055 1/0102

 7 TESKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1230

 8 GET UP ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3H. Hanson 533370 2/1224

 9 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0194

 10 FUNKY ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 2P 6Y 2P 5/2E. Robertson 526345 3/2177

 11 SONGAR PIPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0160

 12 ZULU RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/0151

 13 PAPER KITE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0150

 14 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0147

 15 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 8Y 3P 3Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0133

 16 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R11, P 2P 5Y (FEL)P 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/1120

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/093

 18 SILVER RANGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2174

 19 HOT SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 536520 3/1171

 20 KYRON'S WAY Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P 8P 2Y 6P 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/0154

 21 KIARNI SNOOP Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3T. Roche 528814 3/1153

 22 ZIPPING VELVET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 23 MY GIRL SONNY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0148

 24 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0146

 25 JET PROPELLED Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1132

 26 BLUE ANDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2126

 27 NO COMMISSION Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0117

 28 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0117

 29 PRETTY BOY DOO Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 5P 5/4D. Wilson 534257 1/0112

 30 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 5P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/1111

 31 CHUNKY ROBBO Weighted points score GOS, 27/02/2021, R10, Y 8Y 6Y 4P 5/3E. Robertson 526347 2/1108
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 32 ACADIA'S GONE Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4J. Roche 538329 1/0108

 33 BO FOCUS Weighted points score GAR, 29/05/2021, R12, P 7P 6Y 5P 5/4T. Kunde 496543 1/0104

 34 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 8Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 35 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 538138 1/0102

 36 LET'S GO CHALO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2102

 37 KIARNI DECLAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0101

 38 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1101

 39 FUN FACT Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 7Y 8Y 1Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 520997 3/0101

 40 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 6P 3P 7P 5/3J. Lockhart 537534 2/199

 41 SKETCHY DAVID Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/296

 42 TRALEE DOMINATOR 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/091

 43 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 44 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 45 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/084

 46 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4S. Burgis 532227 1/082

 47 LUCY BOW Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4S. Brown 537303 1/080

 48 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 49 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/275

 50 MONROE NO MORE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/072
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 1 FABIO LASS 2 Last start winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2H. Hanson 520942 21/19339

 2 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 1/1A. Woods 522908 9/8297

 3 COAL BLASTER Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2K. Cheetham 530631 7/6372

 4 COASTAL ALLY Last start winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2H. Hanson 533377 7/5294

 5 MINDIE Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Sloan 497199 7/6231

 6 BLUE FIRE ICE Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 3/1/1J. Roche 528813 10/8246

 7 PHOENIX PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 6P 3/1/1R. Bell 491756 6/5210

 8 HAPPY WELCOME Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/1A. Woods 522905 8/7198
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 1 WILD TRADITION 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/0134

 2 FRATERNITY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1P. Sims 541240 0/0134

 3 KIARNI KURT 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0134

 4 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 3P 5Y 5P M/1M. Davidson 537582 0/0108

 5 KIARNI FOE Last start placegetter TAR, 19/02/2021, R2, P 3Y 2P 6P M/1T. Roche 523987 0/092

 6 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/06/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y

MOR, 14/06/2021, R8, Y

2Y 3Y 3Y M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/0148

 7 MAC FLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/06/2021, R5, P

KEM, 01/05/2021, R3, Y

6P 2P 2Y M/1I. Darcey 537190 0/0112

 8 FIRE FLY THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/06/2021, R1, Y 2Y 8P 5Y M/1P. Midson 532388 0/092

 9 DOMINANT BEAR First start M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/00

 10 SHEBA'S JAFFA First start M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 0/00

 11 LOCKIE CHARM First start M/1K. Ollerton 541180 0/00

 12 MISS DOLL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/054

 13 CALL ME SMILEY Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/052

 14 LULU SMILE 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Kelly 536375 0/042

 15 TALL ORDER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/042

 16 MRS HALO 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/033

 17 DANGER BOY Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 7Y M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/033

 18 SKETCHY CARTER 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R2, P 8P M/1J. Carter 536373 0/025

 19 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 4Y 6P 6P M/1R. Wright 541473 0/078

 20 RUN MAX RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/058

 21 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score KEM, 19/06/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6Y M/1A. Verhagen 541440 0/052

 22 DRIVE BY BECKY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 7Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/052

 23 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 24 AMRON MISS Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 8P M/1R. White 526039 0/044

 25 HOLLY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Ivers 534555 0/039

 26 SATIN SHEETS Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1D. Solomon 522730 0/035

 27 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 7P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/030

6 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 July 2021 - 07:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 07 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TRADITION 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/0134

 2 KIARNI KURT 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/0134

 3 FRATERNITY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1P. Sims 541240 0/0134

 4 YUKON YODA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 8P M/1B. Moroney 538332 0/090

 5 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAM, 26/06/2021, R1, Y

TAM, 19/06/2021, R3, Y

MOR, 14/06/2021, R8, Y

2Y 3Y 3Y M/1R. Hoare 536087 0/0148

 6 SWEET ZEAL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0117

 7 LULU SMILE 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 6P M/1G. Kelly 536375 0/042

 8 TALL ORDER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/042

 9 MRS HALO 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R1, P 7P M/1L. Bramble 530525 0/033

 10 SKETCHY CARTER 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 23/06/2021, R2, P 8P M/1J. Carter 536373 0/025

 11 RUN MAX RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/058

 12 DRIVE BY BECKY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 7Y 4Y M/1J. Russell 531019 0/052

 13 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 14 HOLLY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Ivers 534555 0/039

7 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 July 2021 - 07:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 07 July 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMOGEN ROSE Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4C. Lamb 534115 1/0120

 2 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/0135

 3 NO TICKETS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/07/2021, R11, P 2Y 4P 4P 5/3G. Roylett 507362 4/1117

 4 HARPER'S BOY 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 02/07/2021, R10, P 7M 8Y 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/190

 5 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3195

 6 WILLINA GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4R. Milton 533372 6/0186

 7 CUNDLE ALLY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3Y 5/3R. Wright 535840 6/1167

 8 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3162

 9 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 5/0150

 10 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1Y 3P 5/2R. Milton 521018 5/2149

 11 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/2144

 12 FEDERAL LIMIT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 2Y 7Y 3Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0138

 13 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4A. Woods 529609 5/0123

 14 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R9, P 6P 7Y 8P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2112

 15 WINGED DOMINANCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Atkins 538305 1/0105

 16 MY THREE FABIO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4T. Desira 498180 3/0100

 17 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4P 5/3H. Sarkis 534140 3/190

 18 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 2/060
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 1 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3G. Ball 537867 2/1213

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 3 KAPOW 2 Last start winner DUB, 26/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Smith 539837 2/1211

 4 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 5 SHAFTED 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 5/4198

 6 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3144

 7 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 8Y 3P 3Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0133

 8 FIRE FLY GORMELY Last start Country winner COO, 30/06/2021, R6, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 8/5146

 9 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496228 9/8219

 10 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3155

 11 PEGASUS PAL Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2153

 12 ZIPPING VELVET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 13 MY GIRL SONNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Grimwood 538365 1/0148

 14 DUCK AND DIVE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 15 MULWEE BANJO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0128

 16 AUNTY VAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Bell 488391 6/1120

 17 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4111

 18 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 19 TRALEE DOMINATOR 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/091
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 1 FABIO LASS 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2H. Hanson 520942 21/19339
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 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 7/6195

 2 MS VUITTON Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 2/1/2P. Roderick 517386 15/11255
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 1 VICIOUS Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 1P 2Y 2P 3/1/2D. Solomon 534260 8/7324

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 July 2021 - 07:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 07 July 2021

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 2 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Berwick 532481 5/4270

 3 ROY RIP 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R5, P 4Y 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6217

 4 SPANGLES Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/1R. Lee 498147 7/6216

 5 EAGER DOLL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5246

 6 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 9/8210

 7 PUSH PULL POKE Dropping in grade GOS, 22/06/2021, R9, P 4P 2Y 3P 4/1/2J. Porter 532391 9/6209

 8 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Davis 530647 5/4210

 9 WILLINA GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. Milton 533372 6/4186

 10 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 532275 6/5162

 11 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 4/1/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8162

 12 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 4/1/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4150
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 1 ADELE ROBBO 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2246

 2 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 3 JACK DOO Last start winner GAR, 19/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 2/1170

 4 HONEY MULWEE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2G. Robertson 525629 3/2264

 5 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 6 SHAFTED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 5/4198

 7 SONGAR PIPER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4S. Greene 528643 1/0160

 8 HEATHCOTE RAMS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 3/0153

 9 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 6C 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3152

 10 MADDY NORTHCOTT 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 8Y 3P 3Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0133

 11 HOLD YOUR FIRE Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/2126

 12 SHE'S SALACIOUS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 15/06/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2P. Sims 541245 4/2259

 13 TOOL TIME TOMMY Last start Country winner WAU, 26/06/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4K. Heuston 532804 1/0124

 14 SHE'S INVICTIVE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5105

 15 EVE ON FIRE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 16 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496228 9/8219

 17 WINLOCK JAGUAR Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6195

 18 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2198

 19 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1P. Roderick 517387 5/4183

 20 KEY CAN DO Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4180

 21 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5177

 22 SILVER RANGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2174

 23 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3159

 24 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GOS, 22/06/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8150

 25 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0146

 26 CHLOE DANCER Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3D. Tuckwell 522249 2/1144

 27 DUCK AND DIVE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 28 FEDERAL LIMIT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/06/2021, R9, Y 2Y 7Y 3Y 5/4R. Hoare 536053 1/0138

 29 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3135

 30 MULWEE BANJO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4R. Hoare 495175 4/0128

 31 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2126
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 32 AUNTY VAL 3 Weighted points score MAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3R. Bell 488391 6/1120

 33 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/0117

 34 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/0114

 35 WEST END GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4111

 36 WINGED DOMINANCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Atkins 538305 1/0105

 37 LET'S GO CHALO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2102

 38 CUNDLE KATE Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R9, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4R. Wright 540245 1/0102

 39 KIARNI DECLAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/4J. Roche 523793 1/0101

 40 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R11, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/090

 41 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score TAM, 19/06/2021, R9, Y 7Y 7P 7Y 5/3S. Farley 525180 5/179

 42 MONROE NO MORE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/072
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 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Last start winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 2/1/2R. Milton 520946 17/5285
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 1 ZAMBORA LUCY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 6P M/1S. Davies 529331 0/0130

 2 YUKON YODA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P

GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 8P M/1B. Moroney 538332 0/090

 3 SWEET ZEAL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1J. Russell 535235 0/0117

 4 ZAMBORA LACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/06/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 2P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/098

 5 TEAMSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 23/06/2021, R1, P 7P 2P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/092

 6 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 534146 0/082
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 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/1R. Milton 520946 17/1285
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 1 MY THREE FABIO 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2T. Desira 498180 3/2100

 2 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Flanagan 534186 5/0201

 3 OH FIVE SURPRISE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 5P 1Y 3P 5/4R. Milton 521018 5/0149

 4 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/090
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